
 
The Sandy Hills Community Council holds open meeting the 
first Tuesday of each month at 7 PM at the Sandy Library. 
 
 
February 5, 2019, Tuesday @ 7:00PM.      
 
March 5, 2019, Tuesday @ 7:00PM.               
 
April 2, 2019, Tuesday @ 7:00PM.               
  
May 7, 2019, Tuesday @ 7:00PM 
 
June 4, 2019, Tuesday @ 7:00PM.                  
 
July 2, 2019, Tuesday @ 7:00PM 
 
August 6, 2019, Tuesday @ 7:00PM.             
 
September 3, 2019, Tuesday @ 7:00PM        
 
October 1, 2019, Tuesday @ 7:00PM 
 
November 5, 2019, Tuesday @ 7:00PM.  
 
December 3, 2019, Tuesday @ 7:00PM.         
 
 


